Farm Credit System Insurance Corporation
Statement of Financial Condition
March 31, 2013 and December 31, 2012

(unaudited)

Assets

Cash and Cash Equivalents $
Investments in U.S. Treasury Obligations

Accrued Interest Receivable

Premiums Receivable

Total Assets $

Liabilities and Insurance Fund
Accounts Payable and Accrued Expenses $
Farm Credit Insurance Fund
Unallocated Insurance Fund Balance
Total Insurance Fund

Total Liabilities and Insurance Fund $

March 31
2013

97,618,382

3,185,393,531

18,040,410

43,425,000

Attachment 1

December 31
2012

5,078,886

3,196,211,158

12,666,857

84,266,000

3,344,477,323

276,294

3,344,201,029

3,298,222,901

287,233

3,297,935,668

3,344,201,029

3,297,935,668

3,344,477,323

3,298,222,901




Attachment 1

Farm Credit System Insurance Corporation
Statement of Revenue and Expense
For the Period Ended March 31, 2013 and March 31, 2012
(unaudited)

Calendar Year To Date Calendar Year To Date

March 31, 2013 March 31, 2012
Income
Premiums $ 43,425,000 $ 21,580,000
Interest Income on Investments 3,600,627 12,208,133
Total Income $ 47,025,627 $ 33,788,133
Expenses
Administrative Operating Expenses $ 760,266 $ 798,772
Total Expenses  $ 760,266 $ 798,772
Net Income $ 46,265,361 $ 32,989,361
Statement of Changes in Insurance Fund
For Period Ended March 31, 2013
(unaudited)
Balance at January 1, 2013 $ 3,297,935,668
Net Income 46,265,361

Balance at March 31, 2013 $ 3,344,201,029
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